
www.redditchbc.gov.uk

DW

APRIL 2012

1/1750

Planning Services
Project:

Drawing No:

Drawing:

Drawn:

Scale:

Date:

M
ILLR

AC
E R

O
AD

Superstore

ALVEC
H

U
R

C
H

 H
IG

H
W

AY

146

Superstore

FISHING LINE ROAD

Telephone Exchange

130

134

Depot

Alliance House

122

108

182

18
7

21
5

192

20
1

196

180

204

BIR
M

IN
G

H
AM

 R
O

AD

18
3

18
1

17
9

17
7

16
7

Works

Depot

174
172

168

158

18
5

HouseBrunswick

Works

7

4

Batchley Brook

ALVECHURCH HIGHWAY

BIR
M

IN
G

H
AM

 R
O

AD

WINDSOR ROAD

M
IL

LR
AC

E 
R

O
AD

MIDDLEHOUSE LANE

Social Education
Centre

Millfields

Station
Fire

Garage

240

238

224

21
9

22
9

24
1

24
3

P2118/108

Extension of Time
Homebase, Abbey Retail Pk

2012/071

©

Reproduced from the Ordnance Survey Mapping
with the permission of the Controller of Her

Majesty's Stationery Office.    Crown Copyright.
Unauthorised reproduction infringes Crown 
Copyright and may lead to prosecution or 

civil proceedings.
Redditch Borough Council LA100024252 2012

Town Hall
Walter Stranz Square

Redditch
Worcs B98 8AH

N

S

W E


